
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jake Latola TO 50 38.59 98.70 47.37 88.18 26.33 73.60 54.65 96.30 38.92 88.80 205.86 445.59 100.00 1

Brian Payne TO 32 55.14 69.08 49.71 84.03 20.85 92.95 56.01 93.97 34.56 100.00 216.27 440.02 98.75 2

Dave Gundry TO 6 51.30 74.25 41.77 100.00 20.97 92.42 70.54 74.61 42.18 81.93 226.76 423.21 94.98 3

Alex Cady TO 64 47.61 80.00 52.15 80.10 19.38 100.00 75.27 69.92 43.02 80.33 237.43 410.36 92.09 4

Trevor Armbruster TO 62 44.38 85.83 54.31 76.91 21.61 89.68 66.69 78.92 45.20 76.46 232.19 407.80 91.52 5

Reuben Aleckson TO 13 38.09 100.00 80.70 51.76 20.85 92.95 66.32 79.36 44.54 77.59 250.50 401.66 90.14 6

Ken Anderson TO 61 58.48 65.13 60.18 69.41 25.34 76.48 52.63 100.00 41.06 84.17 237.69 395.19 88.69 7

Adam Maxwell TO 52 46.96 81.11 79.19 52.75 29.76 65.12 59.28 88.78 40.90 84.50 256.09 372.26 83.54 8

John Gangl TO 45 60.87 62.58 55.08 75.84 23.44 82.68 74.05 71.07 43.75 78.99 257.19 371.16 83.30 9

Mike VanMeeteren TO 7 56.55 67.36 54.20 77.07 25.09 77.24 67.29 78.21 51.20 67.50 254.33 367.38 82.45 10

Tim Ploog TO 39 53.26 71.52 54.79 76.24 28.10 68.97 78.61 66.95 46.04 75.07 260.80 358.74 80.51 11

Tyler Schwarck TO 53 78.54 48.50 64.85 64.41 22.80 85.00 70.20 74.97 41.49 83.30 277.88 356.18 79.93 12

Dave Sommers TO 67 57.33 66.44 55.89 74.74 25.24 76.78 84.53 62.26 48.34 71.49 271.33 351.71 78.93 13

Paul Duncombe TO 31 66.93 56.91 48.76 85.66 31.94 60.68 82.71 63.63 46.62 74.13 276.96 341.01 76.53 14

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 8 71.98 52.92 78.74 53.05 26.77 72.39 83.29 63.19 39.80 86.83 300.58 328.38 73.70 15

Reed Schwarck TO 54 73.10 52.11 67.73 61.67 27.24 71.15 83.06 63.36 46.09 74.98 297.22 323.27 72.55 16

Curtis Schmidt TO 44 74.81 50.92 71.96 58.05 22.93 84.52 78.93 66.68 55.01 62.82 303.64 322.98 72.48 17

Jonah Klevesahl TO 3 81.22 46.90 53.55 78.00 25.90 74.83 116.98 44.99 54.32 63.62 331.97 308.34 69.20 18

Gunnar An TO 5 76.40 49.86 83.74 49.88 32.27 60.06 84.46 62.31 60.83 56.81 337.70 278.92 62.60 19

Heidi Kempin TO 58 80.11 47.55 73.35 56.95 34.88 55.56 84.80 62.06 62.38 55.40 335.52 277.52 62.28 20

Jim Murphy TO 38 73.00 52.18 61.87 67.51 36.32 53.36 101.22 52.00 80.61 42.87 353.02 267.92 60.13 21

Chris Vandenberg TO 37 58.79 64.79 82.02 50.93 28.10 68.97 171.41 30.70 65.96 52.40 406.28 267.78 60.10 22

Tom Krebsbach TO 33 83.64 45.54 77.55 53.86 29.42 65.87 102.79 51.20 68.29 50.61 361.69 267.09 59.94 23

Ron Westberg TO 24 98.15 38.81 73.57 56.78 33.82 57.30 93.26 56.43 66.27 52.15 365.07 261.47 58.68 24

Kelly Wilson TO 16 58.04 71.97 30.52 63.50 86.12 61.11 62.05 55.70 236.73 252.28 56.62 25

Chris Johnson TO 27 72.48 52.55 58.87 70.95 26.72 72.53 114.41 46.00 272.48 242.04 54.32 26

George Olson TO 55 82.60 46.11 77.27 54.06 48.09 40.30 110.75 47.52 79.52 43.46 398.23 231.45 51.94 27

Don Grillo TO 2 104.62 36.41 89.17 46.84 32.38 59.85 114.97 45.78 81.87 42.21 423.01 231.09 51.86 28

Joe Benson TO 42 75.74 50.29 84.67 49.33 40.35 48.03 141.96 37.07 81.90 42.20 424.62 226.92 50.93 29

Corey Trick TO 12 83.76 45.48 103.10 40.51 36.52 53.07 159.39 33.02 67.73 51.03 450.50 223.10 50.07 30

Jeffrey Kleinedler TO 14 99.85 38.15 80.10 52.15 43.24 44.82 245.00 21.48 86.54 39.94 554.73 196.53 44.11 31

Guy Nowlan TO 20 140.50 27.11 118.87 35.14 39.74 48.77 300.00 17.54 135.00 25.60 734.11 154.16 34.60 32

Dawn Westberg TO 25 126.46 30.12 127.96 32.64 53.66 36.12 200.00 26.32 124.59 27.74 632.67 152.93 34.32 33

Aaron VanHeel TO 23 169.88 22.42 112.60 37.10 47.78 40.56 300.00 17.54 141.10 24.49 771.36 142.12 31.89 34

Shan Han TO 34 102.64 40.70 58.39 33.19 295.00 17.84 96.60 35.78 552.63 127.50 28.61 35

Russell Klever TO 41 DQ
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jordan Hallberg TL 30 41.15 100.00 46.34 100.00 21.53 99.95 83.30 71.93 50.43 76.76 242.75 448.65 100.00 1

Cole Weick TL 47 65.75 62.59 64.40 71.96 21.89 98.31 65.45 91.55 38.71 100.00 256.20 424.40 94.60 2

Jay Schmitt TL 60 52.81 77.92 56.68 81.76 24.19 88.96 60.48 99.07 50.98 75.93 245.14 423.65 94.43 3

Keith Ulfers TL 36 50.98 80.72 59.23 78.24 21.52 100.00 70.95 84.45 57.04 67.86 259.72 411.27 91.67 4

Brad Norton TL 48 45.33 90.78 54.38 85.22 32.41 66.40 88.54 67.68 49.30 78.52 269.96 388.59 86.61 5

Chris Sell TL 26 62.67 65.66 58.32 79.46 41.55 51.79 59.92 100.00 44.22 87.54 266.68 384.45 85.69 6

Shane Zeppelin TL 57 72.44 56.81 54.96 84.32 25.69 83.77 78.81 76.03 50.53 76.61 282.43 377.53 84.15 7

Jared Leable TL 43 63.85 64.45 64.89 71.41 23.82 90.34 82.99 72.20 53.23 72.72 288.78 371.13 82.72 8

Jacob Beutler TL 46 71.34 57.68 59.04 78.49 29.22 73.65 76.17 78.67 48.69 79.50 284.46 367.99 82.02 9

Mark Peters TL 51 82.54 49.85 66.05 70.16 22.03 97.68 100.41 59.68 50.57 76.55 321.60 353.92 78.89 10

Jomar Villamor TL 63 57.58 71.47 300.00 15.45 23.47 91.69 69.52 86.19 46.68 82.93 497.25 347.72 77.50 11

Josh Whaley TL 17 59.61 69.03 64.26 72.11 22.53 95.52 131.64 45.52 66.59 58.13 344.63 340.31 75.85 12

James Shaw TL 22 83.29 49.41 58.23 79.58 25.51 84.36 95.07 63.03 61.99 62.45 324.09 338.82 75.52 13

Jake Berry TL 21 73.55 55.95 75.42 61.44 29.82 72.17 74.86 80.04 58.89 65.73 312.54 335.33 74.74 14

Josh Kleve TL 19 68.32 60.23 74.04 62.59 31.02 69.37 77.47 77.35 68.55 56.47 319.40 326.01 72.67 15

Allen Emblem TL 9 76.26 53.96 64.26 72.11 27.99 76.88 137.69 43.52 55.67 69.53 361.87 316.01 70.44 16

Chris Oakley TL 18 78.22 52.61 80.27 57.73 32.03 67.19 112.49 53.27 62.97 61.47 365.98 292.27 65.14 17

James Leffler TL 4 68.12 60.41 96.93 47.81 53.88 39.94 105.96 56.55 60.71 63.76 385.60 268.47 59.84 18

Matt Herberg TL 10 104.65 39.32 80.27 57.73 38.99 55.19 144.67 41.42 63.74 60.73 432.32 254.39 56.70 19

Ken Nordstrom HM 29 97.71 42.11 89.40 51.83 43.88 49.04 109.77 54.59 73.12 52.94 413.88 250.52 55.84 20

Steve Shimek TL 40 102.89 39.99 160.00 28.96 33.38 64.47 100.24 59.78 77.79 49.76 474.30 242.97 54.16 21

Jason Gentz TL 59 90.52 45.46 83.20 55.70 53.54 40.19 117.39 51.04 78.44 49.35 423.09 241.74 53.88 22

Harlow Zeppelin TL 56 146.30 28.13 80.93 57.26 36.08 59.65 114.09 52.52 114.49 33.81 491.89 231.36 51.57 23

Steven Hendricks TL 11 125.85 32.70 95.61 48.47 48.99 43.93 250.00 23.97 141.74 27.31 662.19 176.37 39.31 24

TJ Olson TL 65 126.95 32.41 107.91 42.94 80.62 26.69 258.43 23.19 194.29 19.92 768.20 145.16 32.36 25

Peter Gahl TL 15 128.83 31.94 141.98 32.64 85.54 25.16 300.00 19.97 148.16 26.13 804.51 135.84 30.28 26

Mark Austin TL 1 149.76 27.48 151.87 30.51 67.62 31.82 275.00 21.79 180.20 21.48 824.45 133.09 29.66 27

Brandon Priar TL 66 168.16 24.47 224.42 20.65 71.48 30.11 300.00 19.97 103.79 37.30 867.85 132.50 29.53 28
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

John Cedarberg O 35 66.58 100.00 43.60 97.32 33.77 100.00 89.43 60.04 40.76 100.00 274.14 457.35 100.00 1

Ronnie Graf O 28 70.37 94.61 42.43 100.00 130.62 25.85 53.69 100.00 41.13 99.10 338.24 419.57 91.74 2

Blake Aldrich O 49 235.71 28.25 193.13 21.97 117.09 28.84 300.00 17.90 184.80 22.06 1030.73 119.01 26.02 3
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jake Latola TO 50 38.59 98.70 47.37 88.18 26.33 73.60 54.65 96.30 38.92 88.80 205.86 445.59 100.00 1

Brian Payne TO 32 55.14 69.08 49.71 84.03 20.85 92.95 56.01 93.97 34.56 100.00 216.27 440.02 98.75 2

Dave Gundry TO 6 51.30 74.25 41.77 100.00 20.97 92.42 70.54 74.61 42.18 81.93 226.76 423.21 94.98 3

Alex Cady TO 64 47.61 80.00 52.15 80.10 19.38 100.00 75.27 69.92 43.02 80.33 237.43 410.36 92.09 4

Trevor Armbruster TO 62 44.38 85.83 54.31 76.91 21.61 89.68 66.69 78.92 45.20 76.46 232.19 407.80 91.52 5

Jordan Hallberg TL 30 41.15 92.56 46.34 90.14 21.53 90.01 83.30 63.18 50.43 68.53 242.75 404.43 90.76 6

Reuben Aleckson TO 13 38.09 100.00 80.70 51.76 20.85 92.95 66.32 79.36 44.54 77.59 250.50 401.66 90.14 7

Ken Anderson TO 61 58.48 65.13 60.18 69.41 25.34 76.48 52.63 100.00 41.06 84.17 237.69 395.19 88.69 8

Cole Weick TL 47 65.75 57.93 64.40 64.86 21.89 88.53 65.45 80.41 38.71 89.28 256.20 381.02 85.51 9

Jay Schmitt TL 60 52.81 72.13 56.68 73.69 24.19 80.12 60.48 87.02 50.98 67.79 245.14 380.75 85.45 10

Adam Maxwell TO 52 46.96 81.11 79.19 52.75 29.76 65.12 59.28 88.78 40.90 84.50 256.09 372.26 83.54 11

John Gangl TO 45 60.87 62.58 55.08 75.84 23.44 82.68 74.05 71.07 43.75 78.99 257.19 371.16 83.30 12

Keith Ulfers TL 36 50.98 74.72 59.23 70.52 21.52 90.06 70.95 74.18 57.04 60.59 259.72 370.06 83.05 13

Mike VanMeeteren TO 7 56.55 67.36 54.20 77.07 25.09 77.24 67.29 78.21 51.20 67.50 254.33 367.38 82.45 14

Tim Ploog TO 39 53.26 71.52 54.79 76.24 28.10 68.97 78.61 66.95 46.04 75.07 260.80 358.74 80.51 15

Tyler Schwarck TO 53 78.54 48.50 64.85 64.41 22.80 85.00 70.20 74.97 41.49 83.30 277.88 356.18 79.93 16

John Cedarberg O 35 66.58 57.21 43.60 95.80 33.77 57.39 89.43 58.85 40.76 84.79 274.14 354.04 79.45 17

Dave Sommers TO 67 57.33 66.44 55.89 74.74 25.24 76.78 84.53 62.26 48.34 71.49 271.33 351.71 78.93 18

Brad Norton TL 48 45.33 84.03 54.38 76.81 32.41 59.80 88.54 59.44 49.30 70.10 269.96 350.18 78.59 19

Ronnie Graf O 28 70.37 54.13 42.43 98.44 130.62 14.84 53.69 98.03 41.13 84.03 338.24 349.46 78.43 20

Chris Sell TL 26 62.67 60.78 58.32 71.62 41.55 46.64 59.92 87.83 44.22 78.15 266.68 345.03 77.43 21

Paul Duncombe TO 31 66.93 56.91 48.76 85.66 31.94 60.68 82.71 63.63 46.62 74.13 276.96 341.01 76.53 22

Shane Zeppelin TL 57 72.44 52.58 54.96 76.00 25.69 75.44 78.81 66.78 50.53 68.40 282.43 339.20 76.12 23

Jared Leable TL 43 63.85 59.66 64.89 64.37 23.82 81.36 82.99 63.42 53.23 64.93 288.78 333.73 74.90 24

Jacob Beutler TL 46 71.34 53.39 59.04 70.75 29.22 66.32 76.17 69.10 48.69 70.98 284.46 330.54 74.18 25

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 8 71.98 52.92 78.74 53.05 26.77 72.39 83.29 63.19 39.80 86.83 300.58 328.38 73.70 26

Reed Schwarck TO 54 73.10 52.11 67.73 61.67 27.24 71.15 83.06 63.36 46.09 74.98 297.22 323.27 72.55 27

Curtis Schmidt TO 44 74.81 50.92 71.96 58.05 22.93 84.52 78.93 66.68 55.01 62.82 303.64 322.98 72.48 28

Mark Peters TL 51 82.54 46.15 66.05 63.24 22.03 87.97 100.41 52.42 50.57 68.34 321.60 318.11 71.39 29

Jomar Villamor TL 63 57.58 66.15 300.00 13.92 23.47 82.57 69.52 75.70 46.68 74.04 497.25 312.39 70.11 30

Jonah Klevesahl TO 3 81.22 46.90 53.55 78.00 25.90 74.83 116.98 44.99 54.32 63.62 331.97 308.34 69.20 31

Josh Whaley TL 17 59.61 63.90 64.26 65.00 22.53 86.02 131.64 39.98 66.59 51.90 344.63 306.80 68.85 32

James Shaw TL 22 83.29 45.73 58.23 71.73 25.51 75.97 95.07 55.36 61.99 55.75 324.09 304.54 68.35 33

Jake Berry TL 21 73.55 51.79 75.42 55.38 29.82 64.99 74.86 70.30 58.89 58.69 312.54 301.15 67.59 34

Josh Kleve TL 19 68.32 55.75 74.04 56.42 31.02 62.48 77.47 67.94 68.55 50.42 319.40 293.00 65.75 35

Allen Emblem TL 9 76.26 49.95 64.26 65.00 27.99 69.24 137.69 38.22 55.67 62.08 361.87 284.49 63.85 36

Gunnar An TO 5 76.40 49.86 83.74 49.88 32.27 60.06 84.46 62.31 60.83 56.81 337.70 278.92 62.60 37

Heidi Kempin TO 58 80.11 47.55 73.35 56.95 34.88 55.56 84.80 62.06 62.38 55.40 335.52 277.52 62.28 38
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Jim Murphy TO 38 73.00 52.18 61.87 67.51 36.32 53.36 101.22 52.00 80.61 42.87 353.02 267.92 60.13 39

Chris Vandenberg TO 37 58.79 64.79 82.02 50.93 28.10 68.97 171.41 30.70 65.96 52.40 406.28 267.78 60.10 40

Tom Krebsbach TO 33 83.64 45.54 77.55 53.86 29.42 65.87 102.79 51.20 68.29 50.61 361.69 267.09 59.94 41

Chris Oakley TL 18 78.22 48.70 80.27 52.04 32.03 60.51 112.49 46.79 62.97 54.88 365.98 262.91 59.00 42

Ron Westberg TO 24 98.15 38.81 73.57 56.78 33.82 57.30 93.26 56.43 66.27 52.15 365.07 261.47 58.68 43

Kelly Wilson TO 16 58.04 71.97 30.52 63.50 86.12 61.11 62.05 55.70 236.73 252.28 56.62 44

Chris Johnson TO 27 72.48 52.55 58.87 70.95 26.72 72.53 114.41 46.00 272.48 242.04 54.32 45

James Leffler TL 4 68.12 55.92 96.93 43.09 53.88 35.97 105.96 49.67 60.71 56.93 385.60 241.57 54.21 46

George Olson TO 55 82.60 46.11 77.27 54.06 48.09 40.30 110.75 47.52 79.52 43.46 398.23 231.45 51.94 47

Don Grillo TO 2 104.62 36.41 89.17 46.84 32.38 59.85 114.97 45.78 81.87 42.21 423.01 231.09 51.86 48

Matt Herberg TL 10 104.65 36.40 80.27 52.04 38.99 49.71 144.67 36.38 63.74 54.22 432.32 228.74 51.33 49

Joe Benson TO 42 75.74 50.29 84.67 49.33 40.35 48.03 141.96 37.07 81.90 42.20 424.62 226.92 50.93 50

Ken Nordstrom HM 29 97.71 38.98 89.40 46.72 43.88 44.17 109.77 47.95 73.12 47.26 413.88 225.08 50.51 51

Corey Trick TO 12 83.76 45.48 103.10 40.51 36.52 53.07 159.39 33.02 67.73 51.03 450.50 223.10 50.07 52

Steve Shimek TL 40 102.89 37.02 160.00 26.11 33.38 58.06 100.24 52.50 77.79 44.43 474.30 218.12 48.95 53

Jason Gentz TL 59 90.52 42.08 83.20 50.20 53.54 36.20 117.39 44.83 78.44 44.06 423.09 217.37 48.78 54

Harlow Zeppelin TL 56 146.30 26.04 80.93 51.61 36.08 53.71 114.09 46.13 114.49 30.19 491.89 207.68 46.61 55

Jeffrey Kleinedler TO 14 99.85 38.15 80.10 52.15 43.24 44.82 245.00 21.48 86.54 39.94 554.73 196.53 44.11 56

Steven Hendricks TL 11 125.85 30.27 95.61 43.69 48.99 39.56 250.00 21.05 141.74 24.38 662.19 158.95 35.67 57

Guy Nowlan TO 20 140.50 27.11 118.87 35.14 39.74 48.77 300.00 17.54 135.00 25.60 734.11 154.16 34.60 58

Dawn Westberg TO 25 126.46 30.12 127.96 32.64 53.66 36.12 200.00 26.32 124.59 27.74 632.67 152.93 34.32 59

Aaron VanHeel TO 23 169.88 22.42 112.60 37.10 47.78 40.56 300.00 17.54 141.10 24.49 771.36 142.12 31.89 60

TJ Olson TL 65 126.95 30.00 107.91 38.71 80.62 24.04 258.43 20.37 194.29 17.79 768.20 130.90 29.38 61

Shan Han TO 34 102.64 40.70 58.39 33.19 295.00 17.84 96.60 35.78 552.63 127.50 28.61 62

Peter Gahl TL 15 128.83 29.57 141.98 29.42 85.54 22.66 300.00 17.54 148.16 23.33 804.51 122.51 27.49 63

Mark Austin TL 1 149.76 25.43 151.87 27.50 67.62 28.66 275.00 19.14 180.20 19.18 824.45 119.91 26.91 64

Brandon Priar TL 66 168.16 22.65 224.42 18.61 71.48 27.11 300.00 17.54 103.79 33.30 867.85 119.22 26.76 65

Blake Aldrich O 49 235.71 16.16 193.13 21.63 117.09 16.55 300.00 17.54 184.80 18.70 1030.73 90.58 20.33 66

Russell Klever TO 41 DQ


